
Monday 25 May 14:30 Macroeconomics.

Tuesday 26 May 09:30 Marketing

Wednesday 27 May 14:30 Quantitative Economics.

Thursday 28 May 09:30 Organizational Behaviour and Analysis

Friday 29 May 14:30 Microeconomics.

Saturday 30 May 09:30 Strategic Management

Monday 01 June 09:30 Accounting

Tuesday 02 June 09:30 Employment Relations 

Finance 

Wednesday 03 June 09:30 Economics of Industry

Thursday 04 June 09:30 Money and Banking

Friday 05 June 09:30 Microeconomic Theory

Economics of Developing Countries 

Command and Transnational Economies 

Saturday 06 June 14:30 Labour Economics and Industrial Relations 

Monday 08 June 09:30 Comparative Demographic Systems 

14:30 Game Theory

Tuesday 09 June 09:30 Technology and Operations Management 

Wednesday 10 June 09:30 British Economic History since 1870

14:30 Econometrics 

Thursday 11 June 09:30 International Economics

Friday 12 June 09:30 Public Economics

Saturday 13 June 14:30 Mathematical Methods 

S. G. B. COWAN

Chair

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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